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Part Number

143563-00
000000-00
087212-00
000000-00
234900-02
134252-00
000000-00
140341-02
330073-96
000000-00
330003-08
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
382942-00
000000-00
330003-09
000000-00
134157-00
099047-01
700533-00
99371-10

000000-00
000000-00
99181-08

81999-00

000000-00

PartsList for 24631 Type 2

Description

ARM.,FAN, & BRG
No Longer Available
FIBER WASHER
No Longer Available
PLUG 120V 2WIRE
HOLDER,BRUSH
No Longer Available
SWITCH
CORD/8'/18-28JT
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPINDLE & GEAR
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
SCREW

BALL

RETAINING RING
NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING, O

NUT

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
50
835

Part Number

99170-16

000000-00
99365-05

99361-22

000000-00
000000-00
384480-00
000000-00
000000-00
140955-01
000000-00

PartsList for 24631 Type 2

Description

SCREW

No Longer Available
NUT

WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BONNET,POLISH
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WRENCH

No Longer Available
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